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Schedule of Final written& oral exams for Summer semester

Credit Hours Program

31/07/2025

e Academic year 2024/2025 (Final )
Level (1) Level (2) Level (3) Level (4) Level (5)
Day Date
(9.30 AM) | (9.30 AM) | (9.30 AM) (1.00 PM) (9.30 AM)
\ YT ; e L Medicinal
Sunday 17/08/2025 Pharmacology (2) | Pharmacy Practice Chemistry (3)
Monday 18/08/2025 Physiology Clinical Pharmacy
' Physical : o | Technologyor
Tuesday 19/08/2025 Chemistry Phytochemistry 1 o natural drugs
Medical
Wednesday | 20/08/2025 Microbiology &
Immunology |
; " Hospital
Thursday | 21/08/2025 Biochemistry (1) Phg:!ll:aacy
Friday 22/08/2025
Saturday | 23/08/2025
Sunday | 24/08/2025 Quallt.\l') ﬁt::irol of Drug Design
5 Pharmaceutical
Monday 2500812025 dosage form (2)
\ i Drug i Mcﬁicimﬂ ]
Tuesday 26/08/2025 Information Chemistry (1)
! Heterocycelic Clinical
Wednesday | 27/08/2025 Chemistry Biochemistry
Thursday | 28/08/2025 I’I;l l:‘-:’_ ::: ;Ll‘ Therapeutics Nutraceuticals
Friday 29/08/2025
Saturday | 30/08/2025
Biopharmaceutics First Aid & |
Sunday 31/08/2025 Phytochemistry 2 & emergency
B 7 Pharmacaokinetics __ Medicine
Pharmaceutical S e el
Monday | 01/09/2025 G Public Health
Medicinal .
Tuesday | 02/09/2025 Cll(‘:.:i stry (2) Drug Targeting
Wednesday | 03/09/2025 Pharmacology (1)
: Thursday 044’091‘202; i Cosmetic 1\)“&)'(;‘;}; & |
IESGRY preparations Forensic Medicine
ViCjDean fr' tudeNt Affairs Dean
| 7

Prof. Jenny Jechan Nasr

Prof. Manal
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